
FAYETTE COUNTY STATE COURT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR HONORABLE JASON B. THOMPSON

October 14, 2024 01:00PM

Judge: JASON B THOMPSON

1.) 2024ST-3014 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MARCUS PHILIP ALEXANDER Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 7/2/2024
Count 1.) GEORGIA RESIDENT HAS 21 DAYS TO OBTAIN

TAG,NEW VEH
6/27/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED-TIME TO PAY

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2.) 2024ST-1943 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRACY LYNN BROMLEY Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/12/2024
Count 1.) FAILURE TO STOP FOR STOP SIGN 6/7/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $120.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3.) 2024ST-3512 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ARSHEILE RAMEILYA DAVIS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/12/2024
Count 1.) DRIVING WITHOUT LICENSE/ MUST APPEAR 7/18/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
ABC BAIL SOUTH BONDS, $1,300.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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4.) 2024ST-2015 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RANDOLPH STEPHEN DUNCAN Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/20/2024
Count 1.) APPROACHING AUTHORIZED EMERGENCY

VEHICLES
6/15/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB+DPS PAID, $260.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5.) 2024ST-2368 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MAKAYLA JANICE ELLIS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/MUST APPEAR 8/27/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

6.) 2024ST-3554 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ALLAN M ESPINOSA Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/14/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE 8/4/2024

Count 2.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG/
MUST APPEAR

8/4/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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7.) 2024ST-1600 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RADRE TASHAUNA FOSTER Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 5/9/2024
Count 1.) SAFETY BELTS-CHILDREN 5/4/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $75.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8.) 2024ST-2376 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DONALD JAY FRANKLIN Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG 8/30/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

9.) 2024ST-2377 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. AARON JOSEPH FREEMAN Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) OBEDIENCE TO TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE 8/27/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB PAID, $70.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

10.) 2024ST-3071 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ISAAC BURUNDI SOWETO FREEMAN Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/10/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/ 30 OVER 7/2/2024

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 50 Actual Speed: 80
Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Page 3 of 17



FAYETTE COUNTY STATE COURT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR HONORABLE JASON B. THOMPSON

October 14, 2024 01:00PM

Judge: JASON B THOMPSON

11.) 2024ST-2228 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. OSCAR  GOMEZ BUSTOS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/39 OVER/UNDER 21 8/18/2024

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 45 Actual Speed: 84
Count 2.) RECKLESS DRIVING 8/18/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

12.) 2024ST-2230 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. EBONY SHERRAE GREEN Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/16/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

13.) 2024ST-3566 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. QUINTAVIS SHAKWAN HAMBRICK Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/14/2024
Count 1.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG/

MUST APPEAR
8/4/2024

Count 2.) DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INVALID
REGISTRATION/ MUST APPEAR

8/4/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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14.) 2024ST-1017 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DYLAN LAMAR HARRELL Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 3/15/2024
Count 1.) IMPROPER STARTING OF PARKED VEHICLE

WITH ACCIDENT
3/8/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB+DPS PAID, $190.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

15.) 2024ST-3041 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MARIA C HERNANDEZ AYALA Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/3/2024
Count 1.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY/ WITH ACCIDENT 6/24/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB AND DPS PAID, $190.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

16.) 2024ST-2402 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DAWN MICHELLE HUSZAR Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY/WITH ACCIDENT 8/22/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

17.) 2024ST-1856 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JELAYLA STANNA JACKSON Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/7/2024
Count 1.) INSTRUCTION PERMITS & TEMP L/MUST APPEAR 6/3/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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18.) 2024ST-2240 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. THOMAS LEE JOHNSON Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/19/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

19.) 2024ST-2413 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAYDEN CHASE KEENER Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/25 OVER/UNDER 21/SCHOOL ZONE/

MUST APPEAR
8/26/2024

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 35 Actual Speed: 60
Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

20.) 2024ST-2241 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ERNEST MATTHEW KENNEMORE Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/17/2024

Count 2.) GEORGIA RESIDENT HAS 21 DAYS TO OBTAIN
TAG,NEW VEH/ MUST APPEAR

8/17/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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21.) 2024ST-1221 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRAVIS RYAN KERR Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 4/8/2024
Count 1.) DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INVALID

REGISTRATION/MUST APPEAR
3/30/2024

Count 2.) DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 3/30/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

22.) 2024ST-2246 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. RONISHA ARLENE LEVY Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INVALID

REGISTRATION/ MUST APPEAR
8/17/2024

Count 2.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/17/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

23.) 2024ST-3047 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ROBERT GREGORY MANN Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/3/2024
Count 1.) DRIVER EXERCISE DUE CARE;PROPER USE OF 6/14/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB AND DPS PAID, $100.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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24.) 2024ST-3515 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WENFORD  MASON Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/12/2024
Count 1.) DRIVING WITHOUT LICENSE/ MUST APPEAR 7/17/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
BROWN, PACHAUNETTE NICOLE $1,300.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

25.) 2024ST-3326 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. NERIS M MEDINA Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/29/2024
Count 1.) FAILURE TO STOP FOR STOP SIGN 7/19/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $120.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

26.) 2024ST-2111 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ROBERT CHARLES PEEK Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY W/ACCIDENT 8/2/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB PAID, $140.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

27.) 2024ST-2270 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRISTYN HOPE RAGSDALE Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) GEORGIA RESIDENT HAS 21 DAYS TO OBTAIN

TAG,NEW VEH
8/7/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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28.) 2024ST-2273 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ALPHONZO DENZEL REID Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) DRIVER EXERCISE DUE CARE;PROPER USE OF 8/13/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29.) 2024ST-2122 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAMES EDWARD REYNOLDS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) DRIVING MOTOR VEHICLE WITH INVALID

REGISTRATION/ MUST APPEAR
8/4/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

30.) 2024ST-2277 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TRINITY SHARDAE RIVERS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) INSTRUCTION PERMITS & TEMP L/ MUST

APPEAR
8/17/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

31.) 2024ST-1763 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEJA LEE ROBINSON Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 5/23/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/ 30 OVER 5/17/2024

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 50 Actual Speed: 80
Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB+DPS PAID, $260.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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32.) 2024ST-3412 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ANIYA CERAE ROLLE Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 8/1/2024
Count 1.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY 7/24/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $190.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

33.) 2024ST-2056 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHERISH ASHLEY TESERA ROSENTHAL Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/20/2024
Count 1.) FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY/ WITH ACCIDENT 6/10/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $190.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

34.) 2024ST-2129 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CARLOS ALBERTO RUSSO Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/ 19 OVER 8/26/2023

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 50 Actual Speed: 69
Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Page 10 of 17



FAYETTE COUNTY STATE COURT TRAFFIC ARRAIGNMENT CALENDAR HONORABLE JASON B. THOMPSON

October 14, 2024 01:00PM

Judge: JASON B THOMPSON

35.) 2024ST-3103 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. TYREE ANTONIO SAPP Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/10/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 6/29/2024

Count 2.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG/
MUST APPEAR

6/29/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

36.) 2024ST-2060 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DARRIEN DEON SLATON Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/15/2024
Count 1.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG 6/15/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

37.) 2024ST-1377 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. JAYSON MARCUS SMITH Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 4/19/2024
Count 1.) IMPROPER LANE CHANGE W/ACCIDENT/MUST

APPEAR
4/4/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED-TIME TO GET LICENSE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

38.) 2024ST-3112 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WILBERT LEVI SMITH Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 7/10/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 6/28/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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39.) 2024ST-2477 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. AUSTIN FRANK STARKS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 9/18/2024
Count 1.) VIOLATION OF WINDOW TINT 8/27/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB PAID, $70.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

40.) 2024ST-2134 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. MARC ANGELO STARKS Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/8/2024

Count 2.) NO LICENSE ON PERSON/ MUST APPEAR 8/8/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

41.) 2024ST-2141 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHAD EDWARD TAYLOR Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG 8/5/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

42.) 2024ST-2063 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KRISTEN LANIKA TILLER Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/20/2024
Count 1.) SPEEDING/ 14 OVER 6/3/2024

Count 1.) Posted Speed: 35 Actual Speed: 49
Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $134.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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43.) 2024ST-3356 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. ARDRA SINETT TIPPETT Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 7/29/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 2/24/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

44.) 2024ST-2065 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. CHYANN RAVEN VELASQUEZ Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 6/20/2024
Count 1.) DRIVER EXERCISE DUE CARE;PROPER USE OF 6/13/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB + DPS PAID, $100.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

45.) 2024ST-2152 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. WENDOLYN LOUISE WARREN Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/19/2024
Count 1.) DRIVER EXERCISE DUE CARE;PROPER USE OF 8/8/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

46.) 2024ST-1087 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. KELSEY NICOLE WILEY Case Status:
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC SAFETY

Filing Date: 3/25/2024
Count 1.) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE WITH ACCIDENT 3/11/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
CB AND DPS PAID, $190.00

Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC CONTINUED

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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47.) 2024ST-2302 STATE OF GEORGIA vs. DEANNA  WOOLFOLK Case Status:
OPENED

Filing Date: 8/23/2024
Count 1.) NO PROOF OF INSURANCE/ MUST APPEAR 8/12/2024

Count 2.) OPERATING VEHICLE WITHOUT VALID TAG/
MUST APPEAR

8/12/2024

Attorney
BONDSMAN BONDAMT
Note: ARRAIGNMENT TRAFFIC NOTICE AND CALENDAR

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Name Case Number Item#

ALEXANDER, MARCUS PHILIP 2024ST-3014 1

BROMLEY, TRACY LYNN 2024ST-1943 2

DAVIS, ARSHEILE RAMEILYA 2024ST-3512 3

DUNCAN, RANDOLPH STEPHEN 2024ST-2015 4

ELLIS, MAKAYLA JANICE 2024ST-2368 5

ESPINOSA, ALLAN M 2024ST-3554 6

FOSTER, RADRE TASHAUNA 2024ST-1600 7

FRANKLIN, DONALD JAY 2024ST-2376 8

FREEMAN, AARON JOSEPH 2024ST-2377 9

FREEMAN, ISAAC BURUNDI SOWETO 2024ST-3071 10

GOMEZ BUSTOS, OSCAR 2024ST-2228 11

GREEN, EBONY SHERRAE 2024ST-2230 12

HAMBRICK, QUINTAVIS SHAKWAN 2024ST-3566 13

HARRELL, DYLAN LAMAR 2024ST-1017 14

HERNANDEZ AYALA, MARIA C 2024ST-3041 15

HUSZAR, DAWN MICHELLE 2024ST-2402 16

JACKSON, JELAYLA STANNA 2024ST-1856 17

JOHNSON, THOMAS LEE 2024ST-2240 18

KEENER, JAYDEN CHASE 2024ST-2413 19

KENNEMORE, ERNEST MATTHEW 2024ST-2241 20

KERR, TRAVIS RYAN 2024ST-1221 21

LEVY, RONISHA ARLENE 2024ST-2246 22

MANN, ROBERT GREGORY 2024ST-3047 23

MASON, WENFORD 2024ST-3515 24

MEDINA, NERIS M 2024ST-3326 25

PEEK, ROBERT CHARLES 2024ST-2111 26

RAGSDALE, TRISTYN HOPE 2024ST-2270 27

REID, ALPHONZO DENZEL 2024ST-2273 28

REYNOLDS, JAMES EDWARD 2024ST-2122 29

RIVERS, TRINITY SHARDAE 2024ST-2277 30

ROBINSON, DEJA LEE 2024ST-1763 31

ROLLE, ANIYA CERAE 2024ST-3412 32

ROSENTHAL, CHERISH ASHLEY TESERA 2024ST-2056 33

RUSSO, CARLOS ALBERTO 2024ST-2129 34

SAPP, TYREE ANTONIO 2024ST-3103 35

SLATON, DARRIEN DEON 2024ST-2060 36
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Name Case Number Item#

SMITH, JAYSON MARCUS 2024ST-1377 37

SMITH, WILBERT LEVI 2024ST-3112 38

STARKS, AUSTIN FRANK 2024ST-2477 39

STARKS, MARC ANGELO 2024ST-2134 40

TAYLOR, CHAD EDWARD 2024ST-2141 41

TILLER, KRISTEN LANIKA 2024ST-2063 42

TIPPETT, ARDRA SINETT 2024ST-3356 43

VELASQUEZ, CHYANN RAVEN 2024ST-2065 44

WARREN, WENDOLYN LOUISE 2024ST-2152 45

WILEY, KELSEY NICOLE 2024ST-1087 46

WOOLFOLK, DEANNA 2024ST-2302 47
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